/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS'/ SPORTING CLAYS IS

SULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHO
WISCONSIN

WERN VALLEY SPORTSMENS CLUB

RESU

WAUKESHA, WI
10/7/2017

100 REG/50 S-STAND
72 Attended

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 100 REG/50

S-STAND

CH JOHN DENNERT

RU RYAN DRAGOON
M1 BAHA NASIF

M2 DANIEL P GREBEL
AAl  STEVE BRINGA

AA2  JOEL M ANDERS

Al GEORGE A HOULE
A2 JOSEPH SENG

Bl JEANNE M DENK
B2 TERENCE BOLGER
C1 RYAN PELLEGRINO
Cc2 BRAD A HORNBURG
D1 BRIAN KAPLAN

D2 ANDREW M WITEK
E1l ALEC BAENEN

E2 KENNETH BRINGA
SJCH DEVIN RICHARDS
JRCH KENNETH W SUMM
VTCH GARY L MEYER
VTRU JAMES OLSON
SVCH MARK A ROBERTS
SVRU BOB L HURCKES - JR
LYCH JEANNE M DENK
LYRU HOLLY WRIGHT
SSCH TERENCE BOLGER
SSRU  ROBERT C DUFEK

95
94
94
93
86
86
84
83
83
82
88
81
82
81
79
75
80
63
92
89
91
90
83
82
82
58

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: 100 REG/50 S-

STAND

CH
RU
M1
M2
AAl
AA2
Al
A2
B1

B2

C1

Cc2
D1
D2
El

E2
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU

GARY L MEYER
JOHN DENNERT
DONALD PROPST
DANIEL P GREBEL
JON BREMSETH
JOEL M ANDERS
HOLLY WRIGHT
GEORGE A HOULE
STEVE SEXTONSON
JEANNE M DENK
DAVID RICHARDS
BRAD A HORNBURG
DEVIN RICHARDS
BRIAN KAPLAN
ALEC BAENEN
KENNETH BRINGA
DEVIN RICHARDS
KENNETH W SUMM
GARY L MEYER

JON BREMSETH
DONALD PROPST
CRAIG ANDRESE
HOLLY WRIGHT
CHRISTINE C HARRIS

WAUKESHA GUN CLUB
WAUKESHA, WI
10/15/2017

100 SPORTING CLAYS/ 50 5-STAND

22 Attended

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: 100
SPORTING CLAYS/ 50 5-STAND

October 2017 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

50
49
48
48
48
45
47
46
45
38
45
45
46
46
46
41
46
32
50
48
48
48
47
42

M1 JERRY BALLERING 47
M2 DONALD PROPST 46
Al AUSTIN D GRANT 42
A2 NILS T ANDERSON 40
B1 CINDY K GAFFNEY 30
C1 PHILIP H HARRIS 46
c2 DONALD GODFREY 39
D1 TOM KIRCHNER 46
D2 CHRISTINE C HARRIS 43
El IORDANIS EVANGELOU 37
E2 AARON FLAMMANG 33
VTCH STEVE BOGDAN 44
VTRU GARY RICHARDS 40
SVCH PHILIP H HARRIS 46
SVRU DONALD PROPST 46
LYCH CHRISTINE C HARRIS 43
LYRU MARY KRENTZ 38
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 100
SPORTING CLAYS/ 50 5-STAND

M1 JON PORTER 89
M2 DANIEL P GREBEL 86
AA1  STEVE BRINGA 86
AA2  FRANK M LA GIGLIA 77
Al STEVE KOHLMAN 74
A2 AUSTIN D GRANT 74
B1 GREGG LIPSCOMB 77
B2 RICHARD H GUNDERSON 69
Cc1 DAVID KRUCHTEN 71
c2 RYAN PELLEGRINO 71
D1 BRIAN KAPLAN 77
D2 JUSTIN NORKUNAS 73
El AARON FLAMMANG 67
E2 KENNETH BRINGA 60
JRCH  RYAN HAZZARD 69
VTCH JON PORTER 89
VTRU STEVE BRINGA 86
SVCH BOB L HURCKES - JR 84
SVRU MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 81
LYCH DR PAULA L BENBOW 76
LYRU  LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 75
SSCH ROBERT C DUFEK 50

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: 100 SPORTING

CLAYS/ 50 5-STAND

M1 JEFF MINCH 47
M2 DAVID L QUAID 46
AA1  FRANK M LA GIGLIA 44
AA2  STEVE BRINGA 33
Al STEVE KOHLMAN 46
A2 NILS T ANDERSON 38
B1 GREGG LIPSCOMB 40
B2 STEVE SEXTONSON 38
C1 JIM ROE 40
Cc2 DAVID KRUCHTEN 37
D1 JAY COX 45
D2 RICHARD PALECEK 44
El AARON FLAMMANG 40
E2 KENNETH BRINGA 37
VTCH JAY COX 45
VTRU JON PORTER 44
SVCH DAVID L QUAID 46
SVRU DONALD PROPST 45

5 STAND - 410 BORE A 3: 100 SPORTING
CLAYS/ 50 5-STAND

M1 JERRY BALLERING 40
M2 STEVE BOGDAN 40
Al MARY KRENTZ 34
A2 BRIAN REILLY 34
B1 CINDY K GAFFNEY 25
C1 PHILIP H HARRIS 34
D1 RICHARD PALECEK 38

D2

VTCH
SVCH
LYCH

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 4: 100 SPORTING

ANDREW M WITEK
STEVE BOGDAN
DONALD PROPST
MARY KRENTZ

CLAYS/ 50 5-STAND

M1
M2
Al
A2
Bl

B2

C1

Cc2
D1
D2
El
E2
VTCH
VTCH
LYCH

DAVID L QUAID
JOHN DENNERT
GEORGE A HOULE
BRIAN REILLY

JAMES R GAWRONSKI
RICHARD H GUNDERSON
BRAD A HORNBURG
RYAN PELLEGRINO
TOM KIRCHNER
BRIAN KAPLAN
AARON FLAMMANG
KENNETH BRINGA
DAVID L QUAID
STEVE BOGDAN
JEANNE M DENK

30
40
40
34

48
46
46
43
41
36
45
41
43
43
44
42
48
44
31
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